
SkyXS GmbH/ASN Aircargo HQ ASN d.o.o. LJU

Mr. Gerold Benesch - CEO Mr. Blaz Tercic - Area Manager Slovenia

Tel: + 43 7221 740 18 Tel: + 386 4 236 7750, or 51

Fax: + 43 7221 740 1819 Fax: +386 4 236 7752

Mob: +43 676 847401811 Mob: + 386 4030 1627

g.benesch@asn.aero b.tercic@sky-xs.com

Flughafenstrasse 3 Zg. Brnik 130 A VAT:

A-4063 Hörsching SI-4210 Brnik-Aerodrom SI35601850

SkyXS Ltd ATH SkyXS GmbH LNZ

Mr. Aris Koutsourelakis - Area Manager Greece t.b.a.

Tel: +30 22990 41294 / +30 22990 41296 Tel: + 43 7221 740 18

Fax: +30 22990 41297 Fax: + 43 7221 740 1819 

Mob: +30 693 679 08 25

a.koutsourelakis@sky-xs.com booking@sky-xs.com

63, G. Pini str, 19003 VAT: Flughafenstrasse 3 VAT:

Markopoulo TK 19003 998354308 A-4063 Hörsching ATU56990947

SkyXS Aircargo d.o.o. BEG SkyXS Aircargo s.r.o. PRG

Mrs. Dragana Bajazet  - Area Manager Serbia Mr. Jan Chyba - Area Manager Czech Republic

Tel: +381 11 2286 010 Tel: + 420 2 2011 3990

Fax: +381 11 209 7804 Fax: +420 2 2011 3153

Mob: +381 65 874 5632 Mob: + 420 604 440 663

d.bajazet@sky-xs.com j.chyba@sky-xs.com

Robno skladište Aerodroma Beograd, VAT: Laglerove 4/1075, Skyport Cargo VAT:

Sprat V/5 .3, RS-11271 Surčin 106774520 Terminal, CZ-161 00 Prague 6 CZ26776561

SkyXS  K.f.t. BUD SkyXS L.t.d. SOF

Mr. Attila Puksa - Area Manager Hungary Mrs Emilia Tzvetkova - Area Manager Bulgaria

Tel: + 36 29 999 789 Tel: + 359 2 945 9302

Fax: + 359 2 945 9302 

Mob: + 36 304 083 212 Mob: + 359 885 254 794

a.puksa@sky-xs.com e.tzvetkova@sky-xs.com

Széchenyi u. 90/B 2.emelet VAT: 6, Kaloyan str, floor 1, office 105 VAT:

H-2220 Vecsés Budapest HU13139876 BG - Sofia , 1000 BG131364106

SkyXS S.r.l. BUH SkyXS GmbH VIE

Mr. Cosmin Baicu - Area Manager Romania t.b.a.

Tel: + 40 21 351 9032 Tel: + 43 1 7007 333 70

Fax: + 43 1 7007 352 38 

Mob: + 40 72 092 6036

c.baicu@sky-xs.com booking@sky-xs.com

St. Aurel Vlaicu 9 VAT: Building 263/ Entrance 2 / 1st floor VAT:

Otopeni / Romania RO 16605599 A-1300 Airport Vienna ATU56990947

Air Logistics s.r.o. BTS Sky.XS AirCargo Services Sp. z o.o. WAW

Mr. Martin Babiak - Area Manager Slovakia Mr. Jarek Novakowski - Area Manager Poland

Tel: + 421 2 43 63 4081

Fax: + 421 2 43 63 4083

Mob: + 421 911 177 477 Mob: +48 602 622 862

martin.babiak@airlogisticsgroup.com j.nowakowski@sky-xs.com

Pestovatelska 2 VAT: Al. Krakowska 106 VAT:

SK-82104 Bratislava SK 2022203777 PL 02-256 Warszawa  PL5222684711

SkyXS Aircargo MOL s.r.l. KIV SkyXS d.o.o. ZAG

Mrs. Lora Vasilache Mr. Zoran Galjer - Area Manager Croatia

Mob: + 373 60519888 Tel: + 385 1 626 49 22

Fax: +385 1 646 49 23

Mob: + 385 988 286 36

l.vasilache@sky-xs.com z.galjer@sky-xs.com

MD-2012, str. Maria Cebotari 37 VAT: Grad Velika Gorica, Ulica Rudolfa Fizira 7 VAT:

mun Chisinau, Republica Moldiva 1014600031772  P.O.B. 27, HR-10150 Zagreb Airport OIB73310640160 

                                                                                     SkyXS Aircargo Service Network Group
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